AREA OF INTEREST/DEGREE SEMESTER/ TRIMESTER START

Sciences

Bachelor of Biomedical Sciences Feb, May
Bachelor of Medical Laboratory Science Feb, May
Bachelor of Science Feb, May, Sep
Bachelor of Science (Honours) Feb, May, Sep
Master of Science Feb, May
Engineering

Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Feb, May, Sep
Bachelor of Engineering Technology Feb, May, Sep
Master of Professional Engineering Feb, Mar, May
Information Technology

Bachelor of Information Technology Feb, May, Sep
Master of Cyber Security Feb, May, Sep
Master of Data Science Feb, May, Sep
Master of Information Systems Feb, Mar, May, Jul, Sep
Master of Information Technology Feb, May, Sep
Education and Teaching

Bachelor of Early Childhood Feb, May
Bachelor of Education (Early Childhood) Feb, May
Bachelor of Education (Primary) Feb, May
Bachelor of Education (Secondary) Feb, May
Nursing and Allied Health

Bachelor of Nursing Feb, May, Sep
Bachelor of Occupational Therapy (Honours) Feb
Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Honours) Feb
Bachelor of Paramedicine Feb
Bachelor of Speech Pathology (Honours) Feb
Bachelor of Sport & Exercise Science Feb
Bachelor of Sport & Exercise Science (Honours) Feb
Bachelor of Psychology (Honours) Feb, May, Sep
Master of Public Health Feb, May
Master of Social Work (Qualifying) Feb, May

+ Master of Clinical Psychology Jan (Block 1)




DURATION (YEARS)

CAMPUS OR STUDY MODE

T, E

T, E
T,1,E O

T,1,E O

T 1 E

T,S E
T,S E

T, E

1,5 0

1,5 0

1,0
1,5 0

1,0

T,S E
T,S E
T,S E
1,5 E

1,1 E

|, E
|, E

|, E




NUMBER OF UNITS IELTS REQUIREMENT (ACADEMIC)

24 6
24 6.5
24 6
8 6
16 6.5
32 6
24 6
16 6.5
24 6
16 6
16 6
16 6
16 6
24 7.5
32 7.5
32 7.5
32 7.5
24 7
32 7
32 7
24 7
32 38
24 6.5
32 7
32 6
16 6.5
16 7
16 7




CRICOS CODE

098990B
098992M
042230E
043510M
078596M

079519E

067689G

007490]
100380
101854

082461C

083407A

056707B
100825
100826
100827

093153B
111904C
111903D
089149K
111905B
084354A
093264F
062647C
112782M
114532B
0101389




